ASHRAE lowa Chapter Meeting

October 12, 2016

Meeting Location: Modus, 130 East 3rd St., Suite 300

Des Moines, IA 50309

# DgE NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
1 Alvine Drew aalvine@alvine.com /LJ/(/I,{A/L@ X X

2 Anderson Sam sanderson@alvine.com &MWM /

3 Barrett Justin jbarrett@harthammer.com Jf/‘h'{‘ \/ \/
4 Boothe Wesley wboothe@moderncontrolservices.com

5 Conrad Tim tconrad@mechsales.com V Vi

6 Dewey Larry larryd@bellbrothers.com 1

7 Engelhardt Ron raengelhardt@trane.com % W Iy prl
8 Ernzen Peter ernzenpj@kjww.com 1 /

9 Fields Joe joe.fields@trane.com %@M {/

10 Friedhoff Justin jfriedhoff@modus-eng.com é W /

11 Gall Andrew agall@nexant.com _/% /

12 Gerber Ted tgerber@dptmechanical.com

13 Grove Brian bgrove@alvine.com %%ﬁ% )( )Q
14 Gustafson Michael gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com W‘A.@ '

15 Hampton Dan dan.hampton@waldinger.com V/M //0;760 v \/
16 Hancock Cody codyhancock93@gmail.com W ) / féff::k
17 Hersch Mark mhersch@modus-eng.com /Mf///\/ \/ /
18 Howard Joe howardj@thebakergroup.com /\M N \/

19 Jesson Matt mattj@hvactab.com % f (/

20 Johnson Dave djohnson@milltechhvac.com -

Topic: Market One...

.Net Zero One Year Later

10f3

Duration: 1-Hour



ASHRAE lowa Chapter Meeting

October 12, 2016

Meeting Location: Modus, 130 East 3rd St., Suite 300
Des Moines, |IA 50309
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]
21 Jones Amanda amanda@centralsalesinc.net A\/\a@é/ w /
LV
22 Kems Jason jason.kems@harthammer.com %ﬁ/ Y% J
e Nz
23 Kern Joe kernj@thebakergroup.com
24 Konrad Emmett ekonrad@modus-eng.com 7’/ 3 M \/
25 Kooker Greg gkooker@gmail.com %//MM )(
[N B /
26 Langley Alan alan.langley@clearesult.com ‘;&}‘ ;j Q)A\ \,
27 Leonard Clint clint.r.leonard@jci.com W 2/ ]
28 Li Yunhua yunhuali@iastate.edu V
I3 7
29 mielk cory cory.mielk@ruppams.com (_7/ / /\
2 My \
30 Miller Fred fredm@ajallen.com Mm
31 Miller Luke lukem@ajallen.com M
@aj / 726?&—7
32 Naberhaus Tyler tnaberhaus@milltechhvac.com A
33 Pearce Lincoln Pearceld@kjww.com W PM w
34 Poetting David david.m.poetting@)jci.com /WKJLK (/
35 Ponxs Dan dan@woodmaninc.com )W
ya
36 Pospisal Andrew andrew@igor-tech.com ///{M W/L—/ \/
37 Prost Sarah sprost@modus-eng.com /{f%——- X
(== u
38 Puls Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com /Mv v
39 Raymer Chad craymer@mechsales.com Y )g‘_‘r_______
\
40 ——
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41 Roth Matt mroth@hy-vee.com /W/Lﬁjd\ W
42 Sanders Vince vince.sanders@harthammer.com VL\ g//__ ><
43 Scheidecker Tyson tyson@shive-hattery.com : W WL % x
44 Scheppmann George george@centralsalesinc.net ﬂg ?QLL{V\/—\
45 Seymour Nicholas nseymour@iastate.edu -7 .
46 SniderLucht Barbara bsniderlucht@shive-hattery.com
47 Steffens Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com /\/\%#___,. \/ /
48 Suddarth Nevin nsuddarth@alvine.com ///// % %MWQ, /
49 Swenka Matt Matts@twgi.com %_/& / S
50 Trewet Matt matt.trewet@waldinger.com \/7/)&?/%/ 744 W// /
51
52 VandeVenter Brian brian.vandeventer@ristandassociates. comZZ"L %»L%é—_ [/
53 Wall Jon jon.wall@waldinger.com [/
54 Zaug Daniel daniel.v.zaug@jci.com K
55 Zimmerman Brendan bzimm@iastate.edu 4 ) X ><
56 Zimmerman Russell zimmermanr@thebakergroup.com % / // X
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